1
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131
Technical Specifications
8 Channel Dual Fiber BPS OADM DWDM
CH’s. 16-23, 25-32, 34-41, 43-50, 52-59
Compact Passive
PASSIVES DATA SHEET

C21 RX (Orange)
C22 TX (Green)
C22 RX (Brown)
C23 TX (Slate)
C23 RX (White)
East
(GR/BR)
West
(BL/OR)
2
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131
Ordering Information
C1 Part Number Description
SUBMERSIBLE OSP CASSETTE
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-16-TBNT-2-S DWDM OADM 100GHz 8 CH, LC and 900um on Mon only, CH 16 start, 8-1 skip, BPS Express, Mon, 2M fibers, 92x77x8mm Module only,
Tyco B size no tray, Submersible
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-25-TBNT-2-S DWDM OADM 100GHz 8 CH, LC and 900um on Mon only, CH 25 start, 8-1 skip, BPS Express, Mon, 2M fibers, 92x77x8mm Module only,
Tyco B size no tray, Submersible
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-34-TBNT-2-S DWDM OADM 100GHz 8 CH, LC and 900um on Mon only, CH 34 start, 8-1 skip, BPS Express, Mon, 2M fibers, 92x77x8mm Module only,
Tyco B size, no tray, Submersible
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-43-TBNT-2-S DWDM OADM 100GHz 8 CH, LC and 900um on Mon only, CH 43 start, 8-1 skip, BPS Express, Mon, 2M fibers, 92x77x8mm Module only,
Tyco B size no tray, Submersible
ZS-DW1-E18MBPE-8-1-52-TBNT-2-S DWDM OADM 100GHz 8 CH, LC and 900um on Mon only, CH 52 start, 8-1 skip, BPS Express, Mon, 2M fibers, 92x77x8mm Module only,
Tyco B size no tray, Submersible
3
800.860.7466
 TF: 800.860.7466 | O: 216.831.1800 | sales@championone.com | 7575 East Pleasant Valley Road, Cleveland OH 44131